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
a basement bedroom or TV room; play mats are great for kids’
playrooms; and carpets are perfect to make any room feel
more comfy and welcoming.

Get creative with a fresh coat of paint
Transform the dull and boring space into an inviting

entertainment oasis or a colorful playroom with a simple coat of
paint. When considering the paint, think about what color will
compliment your existing furniture. To add some drama,
consider adding depth and visual interest to your space with a
different colored accent wall.

Accessorize it
Throw pillows, rugs, lighting, and artwork are simple

additions that can immediately enhance or change your
basement’s look and feel. Pot lights can modernize, while art
work and throw pillows can add a splash of color. Decide on
a theme and color scheme for your room and keep your eye
out for staple pieces that will make it feel like an entirely
new space.

Scott McGillivray is the award-winning TV host, a full-time
real estate investor, contractor, author, and educator.
Follow him on Twitter @smcgillivray .

FFF OO UU RR  EEE AA SS YY  TTT II PP SS ff oo rr  aaa  bbb aa ss ee mm ee nn tt  mmm aa kk ee oo vv ee rr

Scott McGillivray
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Local, Honest & Dependable. Call today for all your real estate needs.

Junell Gray ~ Licensed Real Estate Salesperson

Capital District
935 New Loudon Road, Latham, NY 12110

CELL/TEXT (518) 588-5141 • Office (518) 724-5864
www.JunellGray.com • www.UpstateNYRuralHomes.com 

““�BBecausee Yourr
Movee Matters”

$169,900
Auntie Kim’s Ice Cream Shop

6093 St Hwy 5, Palatine Bridge
THIS THRIVING TURN KEY &
FULLY STOCKED BUSINESS

COULD BE ALL YOURS! Nearly
1200 sq. ft., plentiful parking,

picnic area, and TONS OF
POSSIBILITY! Choose to work
seasonal or all year around.

This is a 2800+ sq. ft. 4BR,
3 full bath home with a new

septic system, many
updates, dry sauna, fenced
yard, shed & large deck to

enjoy for the summer
months. Fonda-Fultonville

School District.

$159,000
2561 St. Hwy. 30A, Fonda

CUTE 2BR (could be a 3rd),
1 full bath home with a small
above ground pool, hot tub,

new 200 amp electrical,
beautiful ceramic tile standup
shower w/bench, hardwood
floors, natural gas furnace &

fireplace and LOW TAXES.

$89,000
150 Mohawk Drive, Tribes Hill

REDUCED $85,000 • 184 Moyer St., Canajoharie
A VERY CUTE

3 BDRM,
1 BATH RANCH

situated on a large
lot, home has a new

roof, newer furnace &
paved driveway. Don’t

wait, Call Today!

$155,000  • 112 First Ave East, Tribes Hill
Its a Nice Ranch

with MANY
UPDATES, includ-
ing a New Roof!

3 BRs, 2 full bath,
double lot, garage

& Fonda-
Fultonville

School District.

This is a BEAUTIFUL LARGE
4 bdrm, 1 1/2 bath, 2 car garage

w/bonus room & fenced yard.
AMAZING, STUNNING WOOD
WORK THROUGHOUT THIS

HOME! Lots of old character &
charm but lots of modernization

too. Book your appointment today!

$79,900 • 36 Broad St., Gloversville
FABULOUS 2 FAMILY HOME,

Downstairs is completely remod-
eled w/a stunning kitchen, granite
countertops, 3 bdrms, deck & bar
area off the back, above ground
pool, upstairs unit has 2 bdrms,

room to make a 3rd bdrm.
WOULD BE A SUPER HOME FOR

ANYONE & LET YOUR TENANT PAY
YOUR MORTGAGE!

SOLD

$135,000.00
825 State Highway 163, Ft. Plain

This is a lovely & spacious
ranch with just over 1800
sq. ft & situated on 4 acres
in a county setting. Only 19
yrs young, 3 BDRM, 2 Full

Baths, 1 Car Garage,
detached 2 car garage/

workshop & full basement.

$224,900
288 Burtonville Rd, Charleston

Large 3 BDRM, 2 Full
Bath Ranch with a

HUGE 3 car garage &
HUGE basement on

25 acres. Only 13 yrs old,
Fonda-Fultonville School
District, fenced yard, hot
tub & Generac generator.

A LARGE, BEAUTIFUL AND
IMMACULATE KEPT HOME

with Custom CHERRY
kitchen cabinets. 3 BDRM
(could be 4 easy) 1 1/2

bath, over 1900 sq. ft. with a
large detached garage. Nice
Village setting & close to the

park in Fonda.

PRICED TO SELL AT $109,900
2 Center Street, Fonda

A BEAUTIFULLY REMODELED 2200
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